
Calendar Highlights for 2022-2023

Monday, August 29, 2022 - First Day of School

Monday, September 5, 2022 - No School - Labor Day

Monday, September 26-Tuesday, September 27, 2022 - No School - Rosh Hashana/ השנהראשערב

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 - Early Dismissal (12:00 pm) - Erev Yom Kippur/ כיפוריוםערב
Wednesday, October 5, 2022, - No School - Yom Kippur/ כיפוריום

Monday, October 10-Tuesday, October 11, 2022 - No School - Sukkot/סוכות
Monday, October 17-Tuesday, October 18, 2022 - No School - Shemini Atzeret/Simchat Torah שמיני

תורהעצרת/שמחת

Thursday, November 3, 2022 - No School - Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences

Friday, November 4, 2022 - No School - Independent Schools Association of the Central States

Conference (Teacher Professional Development)

Wednesday, November 23, 2022, through Friday, November 25, 2022 - No School - Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 23, 2022, through Monday, January 2, 2023 - No School - Winter Break

Friday, January 20, 2023 - Early Dismissal (12:00 pm) - Teacher Grading Day

Friday, February 3, 2023 - Early Dismissal (12:00 pm) - Teacher Professional Development

Monday, February 20, 2023, through Friday, February 24, 2023 - No School - Mid-Winter Break

Thursday, March 16, 2023 - Early Dismissal (12:00 pm) - Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences

Friday, March 17, 2023 - No School - Spring Parent-Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, April 5, 2023, through Thursday April 13, 2023 - No School - Pesach/פסח Break

Friday, April 14, 2023 - No School - Teacher Professional Development

Friday, May 26, 2023 - No School - Shavu’ot/שבועות

Monday, May 29, 2023 - No School - Memorial Day

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 - Heilicher Grade 8 Graduation

Thursday, June 8, 2023 - Early Dismissal (12:00 pm) - Last Day of School


